## Chicago Journeyman Plumbers' LU 130 U.A. 1340 W. Washington Blvd. Chicago, IL. 60607 312-421-1010

## EMPLOYEE POLITICAL ACTION PAYROLL DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION FORM

The purpose of the Chicago Journeymen Plumbers' LU 130 U.A. Political Fund is to protect the work and livelihood of our members on both a local and state level. Your authorization is necessary for Local 130 and your employer to deduct your contribution in support of these efforts.

## Chicago Journeymen Plumbers' LU 130 U.A. Political Fund

**I voluntarily agree and authorize** my current and future employers to deduct from my gross wages (after-tax) the amount of five cents (\$0.05) per hour, which shall be deducted for a Local 130 Political Fund.

This authorization shall remain in effect until such time as I submit a written revocation.

Print Name:		Date:	
U.A. Card No:	Last 4 SSN: _	Current Contractor_	
Agree	Refuse X		
C	(Please check one)	(Signature of m	ember)
		FINANCIAL SAVINGS PLA	
	PAY DEFERR	AL ELECTION FORM	
• have a minimum of	\$1.50 per hour (\$1.00 4th & Plan. A Participant CAN DI		a) of your after-tax compensation deposited in a ibution rate of \$1.50 per hour, in increments of
		e my after-tax compensation by a t at and contribute to an MB Financi	
Please withhold a tota	al of \$ amount per	r hour.	
			unless revoked in writing 60 days prior to the luct from my gross wages (after-tax) the amount
Signature:		Date:	
Print Name:			
Address:			
City/State:		Zip Code:	
U.A. Card No:	Last 4 SSN:	Phone:	
<b>Current Contractor:</b>			

Note: Dues, contributions or gifts to Chicago Journeymen Plumbers' LU 130 UA., are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. Dues paid to Chicago Journeymen Plumbers' LU 130 UA., however, may qualify as business expenses, and may be deductible in limited circumstances subject to various restrictions imposed by the Internal Revenue Code.